INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 10568

KARACHI
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10568-5-1-3830

10568-5-1-3831

10568-5-1-3833
10568-5-1-3834
10568-5-1-3835
10568-5-1-3836
10568-5-1-3837
10568-5-1-3838
10568-5-1-3839
10568-5-1-3840
10568-5-1-3841
10568-5-1-3842
10568-5-1-3844
10568-5-1-3845
10568-5-1-3846
10568-5-1-3847
10568-5-1-3848
10568-5-1-3849
10568-5-1-3850
10568-5-1-3851
10568-5-1-3852
10568-5-1-3853
10568-5-1-3854
10568-5-1-3855
10568-5-1-3856

10568-5-1-3857

10568-5-1-3858
10568-5-1-3859
10568-5-1-3860
10568-5-1-3861
10568-5-1-3862

10568-5-1-3863

RAYYAN HADI KHAN
MERYAM FAHAD

ANAYA TANVEER FAROOQ

DURAID ABRO

KHADIJA ZOHAIB SHAMSI
MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA AHSAN
AIMEN HAMZA REHMAN
BAREERAH OWAIS

HADIQA BILAL

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH HASAN

AAISH FAUZAN
HASSAN ALI SHAIKH
MUSA BILAL
MUHAMMAD ZUHAN

AYESHA HAMZA

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA FUDDA

HAANIA MUNAWAR
UMAR HUNAIN
SOHA NASIR

ALI NAWAZ SHAIKH
AISHAH SHEHERYAR
ARHAM HILALY
AMAL HASSAAN
AMENA EJAZ

SYED WAQAR UDDIN
MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN SHOAIB

AZHAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD ARIFIN
ALEESHA WASIM
ANABIA ALI

AREZ AHSAN

AHMED BIN ASAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF
FAHAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD TANVEER
FAROOQ

ALl MOHAMMED ABRO
ZOHAIB NASEER SHAMS
AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA REHMAN
OWAIS MANSOOR
MUHAMMAD BILAL

HASAN MAHMOOD
FAUZAN IQBAL

MUMTAZ ALI

BILAL PERWAIZ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
HAMZA AHMED
MUHAMMAD OMER FUDDA
MUNAWAR ALI

MUNAWAR ALI

NASIR MUNEER

MAJID NAWAZ SHAIKH
SHEHERYAR ABBASI
MUHAMMAD AMMAR HILALY
HASSAAN ADIL

FAHAD lJAZ KHAN

SYED ZAIN UDDIN

ABDUL SAMAD SHAIKH

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
SHOUKET

FAHIM AHMED
AHMED ARIFIN
WASIM AHMED
ALI RAZA
AHSAN IDREES

SHEIKH ASAD AHMED
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22
52
45
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86.67%
86.67%
80.00%

86.67%
76.67%
86.67%
63.33%
80.00%
76.67%
86.67%
76.67%
86.67%
76.67%
80.00%
86.67%
93.33%
86.67%
65.00%
71.67%
81.67%
88.33%
80.00%
88.33%
81.67%
86.67%
80.00%
93.33%

81.67%
81.67%
36.67%
86.67%
75.00%
81.67%
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ROLL NO

10568-5-2-3864
10568-5-2-3865
10568-5-2-3866
10568-5-2-3867
10568-5-2-3868
10568-5-2-3869
10568-5-2-3870
10568-5-2-3871
10568-5-2-3872
10568-5-2-3873
10568-5-2-3874
10568-5-2-3875
10568-5-2-3876
10568-5-2-3877
10568-5-2-3878
10568-5-2-3879
10568-5-2-3880
10568-5-2-3881
10568-5-2-3882
10568-5-2-3883
10568-5-2-3884
10568-5-2-3885
10568-5-2-3886
10568-5-2-3887
10568-5-3-3888
10568-5-3-3889
10568-5-3-3890
10568-5-3-3891
10568-5-3-3892
10568-5-3-3893
10568-5-3-3894
10568-5-3-3895
10568-5-3-3896
10568-5-3-3897
10568-5-3-3898
10568-5-3-3899
10568-5-3-3900
10568-5-3-3901

10568-5-3-3902

STUDENT NAME
MINHAL SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD ZAYAN SIDDIQUI
ELHAAM HASEEB POLANI
MAHEEN SHAHRUKH
SULEIMAN QURAESHI
ABDUL RAFAY

AMNA YASIR

ABDUL HADI BILAL
ABDUR RAHMAN AZEEM
HAADIYA KASHIF
UMAMA HAMZA AHMED
KAIF ALI IMRAN

AMNA WAHEED
IBRAHIM ALEEM KHAN
AIZAH IMRAN
MUHAMMAD MUTAHAR
MAAZ WAQAS

USAID BIN ASAD
RUMAYSA ZIA

HANA FUDDA

ASHER DAGHA
MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB ALI
USMAN GHANI KHAN
AIMAN MUBIN
MUHAMMAD HUMZAH
HANIA FAISAL
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF IMTIAZ
MUHAMMAD BABAR
ZAINAB ABDULLAH
DANIA FATIMA

MUSAB KHAN

NAHYAN ALI SHAIKH
TABISH ALI IMRAN
JANNAT OWAIS

AHMED FAHIM TABBA
YOUSUF SALMAN

BILAL MANSOOR
MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN

INAYA MUNAWWAR

FATHER NAME

OMAIR SHEIKH

ABSAR JAMIL

HASEEB AHMED POLANI
SHAHRUKH MAQSOOD

DR. SAMEER QURAESHI
MALIK SAFDAR

YASIR MAHMOOD TUFAIL
BILAL QAMAR

MUHAMMAD AZEEM AQEEL
KASHIF ALI

HAMZA AHMED

IMRAN ALI SIKANDER
ABDUL WAHEED

ALEEM AQEEL KHAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN HAYAT
MUHAMMAD SAAD

WAQAS ABDUL WAHID
SHAIKH ASAD AHMED
ZIAUD DIN

MOHAMMAD KASHIF FUDDA
M. DANISH A. RAZZAK
TAZEEM ALI

ABDUL SABOOR BULLO
MUBIN AHMED

ALI FAISAL

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
IMTIAZ AHMED

BABAR TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
FAHAD FAZAL

ATEEQ KHAN

MUMTAZ ALI

IMRAN ALI SIKANDER
OWAIS MANSOOR

FAHIM MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
SALMAN RAFIQ

MANSOOR RAMZAN BALOCH
MUHAMMAD AAMIR IQBAL

MUNAWAR ALI
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40
48
52
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44
52
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22
52
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46
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21
56
36
48
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41
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45
40
67
43
47
47
47
68
39
55
44
39
63
63
55
40
67

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

66.67%
80.00%
86.67%
80.00%
73.33%
86.67%
80.00%
86.67%
36.67%
86.67%
86.67%
76.67%
88.33%
93.33%
35.00%
93.33%
60.00%
80.00%
80.00%
68.33%
80.00%
75.00%
75.00%
66.67%
89.33%
57.33%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
90.67%
52.00%
73.33%
58.67%
52.00%
84.00%
84.00%
73.33%
53.33%

89.33%

Page 2 of 3



10568-S-3-3903 ABDUL HADI FAYZAN ABDUL RASHEED 3 75 51 68.00%
10568-5-3-3904 AYESHA KHAN ARSALAN ARIF 3 75 59 78.67%
10568-5-3-3905 HANIYA UMAIR MUHAMMAD UMAIR 3 75 57 76.00%
10568-5-3-3906 MISHEL NASIR NASIR MUNEER 3 75 59 78.67%
10568-S-3-3907 SALAHUDDIN FARAZ FARAZ OMER 3 75 39 52.00%
10568-5-3-3908 KHADIJA ASAD ASAD AIJAZ SHAIKH 3 75 59 78.67%
10568-S-3-3909 SYED ABDUL BARI HASHMI SYED ABDULLAH SHAH 3 75 43 57.33%
10568-5-3-3910 OMAR BIN FURQAN FURQAN HUSSAIN 3 75 57 76.00%
10568-S-3-3911 TOOBA SHAHZAD AAMIR SHAHZAD 3 75 55 73.33%
10568-5-3-3912 EMAAN KHANZADA KHANZADA SAJJAD HASSAN 3 75 36 48.00%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 82

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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